
164 

168869 
168870 
168871 
168872. 
1e6e73 
16887 
168875 
168876 
168877 
168878 
168879 
168880 
168881 
168842 
168833 
16838 
168835 
163886 
168887 
168885 
168839 
168890 
168891 
168892 
168699 
16889 
168895 
168896 
168897 
168398 
168899 
168900 
168901 
164902 
16890 
16890 
168905 
168906 
168907 
168908 
168909 
168910 
168911 
168912 
16891 
16891 
16892 
16892 
168925 
162926 
168927 
168928 
168929 
168930 
168931 
168932 
162933 
168934 
166992 
16893 
168937 

iee539 
1e8008 
168941 
168954 
16895 

168364 
ieaees 
168959 
168960 - 
168961 
ieee 1ée0eh 
168966 
168967 | 
168968 
168969° 
168970 
168971 
168972 
1eeah 
168974 
168975. 
168976 
168977 
169000 
169001 
169002 
16900 
16900 
169005 
169006 

169007 
169008 © 

J F Kays 
Geo.Schawbe 
Dexter Pub.Co. 
Sun Co. 
D Marcel 
Ben Stevenson 
Jose Rodriques 
N M Baty 
165877 WE Peteet 
B W Gibson 
Glan Harris 
R Cloud * 
F Madison 
J Brembry 
H Richardson 
J Roseberry 
M Owens. 
S M Francis 
Jess Cline © 
Jess Cline 
Chas.Cline3 
Clifford Miller 
Clifford Mitter 
Ed Perrin 
Cecil Woods3 
Lee Shook 
Gus Bates 
Ben Wray 
Fred Alen 
Tom Willis,Jr. 
Clay Childers 
E J Martin 
Miami News Record 

- Railway Express Agency 
U S Postoffice 
Reed Storms 
Chicago Pneumatic Tool Co. 
Okla.State Hiway Com. 
Terssa Hendricks 
J §S Malone 

' Katheryn E Jackson 
Eloise Evett 
Mrs.Mary Beckley 

F V McDonald. © 
W Cc Henneberry 
porter Pub.C,. 
rompt Ptf.Co. 

6o.,Supt.Schools 
County Judge 
St.John's Hospital 
St.John's Héspital 
L C Smith T W Co. 
Jesse Edwards 
V B Hogan 
C W Barnes 

' Mrs.Bertha Bowles 
Mrs.Bertha Bowles 
Mrs.M E Hall 
F Lilly 
Mrs. F.L.Loton 
S W Marr 
F A Singler,Agt. 
S arah Thornburg 
Mipg.Mary Vaughn 
J H Vance 
Jimmy Crocker 
A Faught 
C H Smith 
Barney Sullivan 
Walter Burton 
Tulsa Tribune 
C R Wood 
D W Emerson 
Illinois Powder Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Harry C Ballinger 
Harry © Worsham 
S W Bell Phone Co, 
C P Court (Clerk) 
Ray H Weakley 
Mattie J Harris 
J ¥F Ayres 
Harrisburg Tire Co. 
Natl.Refg.Co. 
Barnsdall Refg.Co. 
Sand s and Wareham 
F E Fancher 
St.John's Hospital 
J S Malone 
HL Hille 
R J Moore 
HS McArthur 
Dr.O.Franklin . 
Dr.A.Hutchinson 

T F MeVay 

Home Undertaking Co. 
Mrs.G.E.Vickery 

Election 
Election 
Publication 
Hasoline : 
Labor 
Labor 
Labor 
-Labor 
Labor 
Labor 
Labor 
Labor 
Labor 
Labor 
Maint 
Maint 
Maint 
Maint 
Maint 
Maint 
Maint 
Maint 
Maint 
Maint 
faint 
Maint 
Maint 
Maint 
Maint 
Maint 
Maint 
Maint s 
Advertising 
Express 
Postage 
Services 
Repairs and Drills 
Standards 
Election 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Election 
Expenses 
Expenses | 
Summons 
Supplies 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Maint. 
Maint. 
Repairs 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rne t 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Eent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Maint 
Maint 
aint 
ercentage on Auto Races 

Judging Poultry 
Pet Parade 
Expenses 
Services 
Blasting Machine 
Supplies 
Fees 
Fees 
Service 
Payroll 
Fees 
Election 
Eléction 
Supplies 
Motor Oil 
Gas and Oil 
Welding 
Transcript 
Maint 

Premium 
Services 
Services 

Fees 
Reg. Vit.Stat. 
Reg.Vit. Stat. 

Reg. Vit.Stat. 

Services 

Election. 
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